
Last Name First Name Position Building Email
Aldaco Carolyn LBS1 District caldaco@winfield34.org
Ballines Marilu Custodian District mballines@winfield34.org
Baum Dave IT District dbaum@net56.com
Besore Robin Lunch Supervisor Central rbesore@winfield34.org
Blake Antoine Maintenance District ablake@winfield34.org
Brach David 4th Gr Teacher Central dbrach@winfield34.org
Brackmann Sarah Kdg. Teacher Primary sbrackmann@winfield34.org
Burt Amanda 3rd Grade Teacher Central aburt@winfield34.org
Carrasco Ximena Speech and Language Pathologist Disrict xcarrasco@winfield34.org
Conrad Sue Central Building Secretary Central sconrad@winfield34.org
Cooper Elissa Library Technician Central ecooper@winfield34.org
Cyrus Kate Kdg. Teacher Primary kcyrus@winfield34.org
Czech Rudy Crossing Guard District rczech@winfield34.org
Dave Shona Social Worker District sdave@winfield34.org
Doell Delaney 5th Gr Teacher Central ddoell@winfield34.org
Doucet Melissa Building & Instructional Leader District mdoucet@winfield34.org
Dudasik Jerome Crossing Guard District jdudasik@winfield34.org
Etchingham Kaitlyn 2nd Gr Teacher Primary ketchingham@winfield34.org
Farinha Flavia Para Central ffarinha@winfield34.org
Fenandez Karina Custodian/Kitchen Central kfenandez@winfield34.org
Freundt Kaitlin 5th Grade Teacher Central kfreundt@winfield34.org
Gaeta Ninely Spanish Teacher Central ngaeta@winfield34.org
Gavin Susan 2nd Gr Teacher Primary sgavin@winfield34.org
Gendel Jennifer Coordinator of Student Services District jgendel@winfield34.org
Guerrero Ailyn Custodian District aguerrero@winfield34.org
Guerrero Eduardo Custodian District eguerrero@winfield34.org
Guerrero Leticia Custodian District lguerrero@winfield34.org
Hernandez Nuvia Primary Building Secretary Primary nhernandez@winfield34.org
Hernandez Regine LBS1 & Interventionist Central rhernandez@winfield34.org



Honaker Jessica PE teacher Central jhonaker@winfield34.org
Honaker Lisa CSBO District lhonaker@winfield34.org
Kahlfeldt Steve SS Teacher MS Central skahlfeldt@winfield34.org
Krygowski Debbie Instructional Coach District dkrygowski@winfield34.org
Lawson Maggie Art Teacher & Interventionist Central mlawson@winfield34.org
Leisering Brian LBS1 Central bleisering@winfield34.org
Makki Aya Preschool Teacher Primary amakki@winfield34.org
Maletich Amanda LBS1 Central amaletich@winfield34.org
Martinez Trisha Nurse District tmartinez@winfield34.org
McDermott Megan 4th grade Teacher Central mmcdermott@winfield34.org
Melsa Amanda District Secretary Central amelsa@winfield34.org
Moreno Carmen Food Services Central cmoreno@winfield34.org
Napolitano Lisa 1st Gr Teacher Primary lnapolitano@winfield34.org
Nasiopulos Sonja 3rd Gr Teacher Central snasiopulos@winfield34.org
Nelson Beth Math Teacher MS Central bnelson@winfield34.org
Nelson Corinne Science Teacher MS Central cnelson@winfield34.org
Novak Carin Principal District cnovak@winfield34.org
Peters Jessica Psychologist District jpeters@winfield34.org
Pilster Lorie Treasurer District lpilster@winfield34.org
Rich Matthew Superintendent District mrich@winfield34.org
Rowe Amber Crossing Guard District arowe@winfield34.org
Ryder Megan STEAM Teacher & Interventionist Central mryder@winfield34.org
Samulski Julie Accounts Payable/Personnel Primary jsamulski@winfield34.org
Schreiber Emily LBS1 & PreK Teacher Primary eschreiber@winfield34.org
Serbick Ray PE teacher Central rserbick@winfield34.org
Serpico Tina MS ELA Teacher Central tserpico@winfield34.org
Shelly Grace LBS1 Central gshelly@winfield34.org
Stornello Gianna Para Primary gstornello@winfield34.org
Toman Kathy Para Central ktoman@winfield34.org
Trevino MaryAnn Para Primary mtrevino@winfield34.org



Wdowiarz Matthew Music/Band Teacher Central mwdowiarz@winfield34.org
Weaver Nicole Crossing Guard District nweaver@winfield34.org
Willix Brianne 1st Gr Teacher Primary bwillix@winfield34.org
Zimmer Kayla MS ELA Teacher Central kzimmer@winfield34.org


